
GRAD BI-WEEKLY FRINGE SCHEDULE

FALL 2021 Engineering

Check Month Period Pay Begin Date Pay End Date Check Date Health Tuition Total Health Tuition Total

January 1 12/20/2020 1/2/2021 1/15/2021

January 2 1/3/2021 1/16/2021 1/29/2021

February 3 1/17/2021 1/30/2021 2/12/2021

February 4 1/31/221 2/813 2/26/2021

March 5 2/14/2021 2/27/2021 3/12/2021

March 6 2/28/2021 3/13/2021 3/26/2021

April 7 3/14/2021 3/27/2021 4/9/2021

April 8 3/28/2021 4/10/2021 4/23/2021

April 9 4/11/2021 4/24/2021 5/7/2021

May 10 4/25/2021 5/8/2021 5/21/2021

May 11 5/9/2021 5/22/2021 6/4/2021

June 12 5/23/2021 6/5/2021 6/18/2021

June 13 6/6/2021 6/19/2021 7/2/2021

July 14 6/20/2021 7/3/2021 7/16/2021

July 15 7/4/2021 7/17/2021 7/30/2021

August 16 7/18/2021 7/31/2021 8/13/2021

August 17 8/1/2021 8/14/2021 8/27/2021

September (Prorated for 13 days) 18 8/15/2021 8/28/2021 9/10/2021 $145.79 $502.36 $648.15 $145.79 $519.07 $664.86

September 19 8/29/2021 9/11/2021 9/24/2021 $157.00 $541.00 $698.00 $157.00 $559.00 $716.00

September 20 9/12/2021 9/25/2021 10/8/2021 $157.00 $541.00 $698.00 $157.00 $559.00 $716.00

October 21 9/26/2021 10/9/2021 10/22/2021 $157.00 $541.00 $698.00 $157.00 $559.00 $716.00

October 22 10/10/2021 10/23/2021 11/5/2021 $157.00 $541.00 $698.00 $157.00 $559.00 $716.00

November 23 10/24/2021 11/6/2021 11/19/2021 $157.00 $541.00 $698.00 $157.00 $559.00 $716.00

November 24 11/7/2021 11/20/2021 12/3/2021 $157.00 $541.00 $698.00 $157.00 $559.00 $716.00

December 25 11/21/2021 12/4/2021 12/17/2021 $157.00 $541.00 $698.00 $157.00 $559.00 $716.00

December 26 12/5/2021 12/18/2021 12/30/2021 $157.00 $541.00 $698.00 $157.00 $559.00 $716.00

January (Prorated period 13 days) 1 12/19/2021 1/1/2022 1/14/2022 $145.79 $502.36 $648.15 $145.79 $519.07 $664.86

SEMESTER TOTAL $1,547.58 $5,332.72 $6,880.30 $1,547.58 $5,510.14 $7,057.72

SEMESTER RATE $1,548.00 $5,330.00 $6,877.00 $1,548.00 $5,511.00 $7,059.00

$156.99 $540.68 $697.67 $156.99 $559.10 $716.09

Note: 



GRAD BI-WEEKLY FRINGE SCHEDULE

Spring 2022 Engineering

Check Month Period Pay Begin Date Pay End Date Check Date Health Tuition Total Health Tuition Total

January (prorated for 1 day) 1 12/19/2021 1/1/2022 1/14/2022 $11.43 $39.50 $50.93 $11.43 $40.86 $52.29

January 2 1/2/2022 1/15/2022 1/28/2022 $160.00 $553.00 $713.00 $160.00 $572.00 $732.00

February 3 1/16/2022 1/29/2022 2/11/2022 $160.00 $553.00 $713.00 $160.00 $572.00 $732.00

February 4 1/30/2022 2/12/2022 2/25/2022 $160.00 $553.00 $713.00 $160.00 $572.00 $732.00

March 5 2/13/2022 2/26/2022 3/11/2022 $160.00 $553.00 $713.00 $160.00 $572.00 $732.00

March 6 2/27/2022 3/12/2022 3/25/2020 $160.00 $553.00 $713.00 $160.00 $572.00 $732.00

April 7 3/13/2022 3/26/2022 4/8/2022 $160.00 $553.00 $713.00 $160.00 $572.00 $732.00

April 8 3/27/2022 4/9/2022 4/22/2022 $160.00 $553.00 $713.00 $160.00 $572.00 $732.00

April 9 4/10/2022 4/23/2022 5/6/2022 $160.00 $553.00 $713.00 $160.00 $572.00 $732.00

May 10 4/24/2022 5/7/2022 5/20/2022 $160.00 $553.00 $713.00 $160.00 $572.00 $732.00

May (prorated for 8 days) 11 5/8/2022 5/21/2022 6/3/2022 $91.43 $316.00 $407.43 $91.43 $326.86 $418.29

June 12 5/22/2022 6/4/2022 6/17/2022

June 13 6/5/2022 6/18/2022 7/1/2022

July 14 6/19/2022 7/2/2022 7/15/2020

July 15 7/3/2022 7/16/2022 7/29/2022

August 16 7/17/2022 7/30/2022 8/12/2022

August 17 7/31/2022 8/13/2022 8/26/2022

September 18 8/14/2022 8/27/2022 9/9/2022

September 19 8/28/2022 9/10/2022 9/23/2022

September 20 9/11/2022 9/24/2022 10/7/2022

October 21 9/25/2022 10/8/2022 10/21/2022

October 22 10/9/2022 10/22/2022 11/4/2022

November 23 10/23/2022 11/5/2022 11/18/2022

November 24 11/6/2022 11/19/2022 12/2/2022

December 25 11/20/2022 12/3/2022 12/16/2022

December 26 12/4/2022 12/17/2022 12/29/2022

January 1 12/18/2022 12/31/2022 1/13/2023

January 2

SEMESTER TOTAL $1,542.86 $5,332.50 $6,875.36 $1,542.86 $5,515.72 $7,058.58

SEMESTER RATE $1,548.00 $5,330.00 $6,878.00 $1,548.00 $5,511.00 $7,059.00

BI-WEEKLY AMOUNT $160.48 $552.69 $713.17 $160.48 $571.53 $732.01

Note: 



GRAD BI-WEEKLY FRINGE SCHEDULE

Summer 2022 Engineering

Check Month Period Pay Begin Date Pay End Date Check Date Health Tuition Total Health Tuition Total

January (prorated for 1 day) 1 12/19/2021 1/1/2022 1/14/2022

January 2 1/2/2022 1/15/2022 1/28/2022

February 3 1/16/2022 1/29/2022 2/11/2022

February 4 1/30/2022 2/12/2022 2/25/2022

March 5 2/13/2022 2/26/2022 3/11/2022

March 6 2/27/2022 3/12/2022 3/25/2020

April 7 3/13/2022 3/26/2022 4/8/2022

April 8 3/27/2022 4/9/2022 4/22/2022

April 9 4/10/2022 4/23/2022 5/6/2022

May 10 4/24/2022 5/7/2022 5/20/2022

May (prorated for 6 days) 11 5/8/2022 5/21/2022 6/3/2022 $152.14 $152.14 $152.14 $152.14

June 12 5/22/2022 6/4/2022 6/17/2022 $355.00 $355.00 $355.00 $355.00

June 13 6/5/2022 6/18/2022 7/1/2022 $355.00 $355.00 $355.00 $355.00

July 14 6/19/2022 7/2/2022 7/15/2020 $355.00 $355.00 $355.00 $355.00

July 15 7/3/2022 7/16/2022 7/29/2022 $355.00 $355.00 $355.00 $355.00

August 16 7/17/2022 7/30/2022 8/12/2022 $355.00 $355.00 $355.00 $355.00

August 17 7/31/2022 8/13/2022 8/26/2022 $355.00 $355.00 $355.00 $355.00

September (Prorated for 2 days) 18 8/14/2022 8/27/2022 9/9/2022 $50.71 $50.71 $50.71 $50.71

September 19 8/28/2022 9/10/2022 9/23/2022

September 20 9/11/2022 9/24/2022 10/7/2022

October 21 9/25/2022 10/8/2022 10/21/2022

October 22 10/9/2022 10/22/2022 11/4/2022

November 23 10/23/2022 11/5/2022 11/18/2022

November 24 11/6/2022 11/19/2022 12/2/2022

December 25 11/20/2022 12/3/2022 12/16/2022

December 26 12/4/2022 12/17/2022 12/29/2022

January 1 12/18/2022 12/31/2022 1/13/2023

January 2

SEMESTER TOTAL $0.00 $2,332.85 $2,332.85 $0.00 $2,332.85 $2,332.85

SEMESTER RATE $0.00 $2,331.00 $2,331.00 $0.00 $2,331.00 $2,331.00

BI-WEEKLY AMOUNT $0.00 $354.72 $354.72 $0.00 $354.72 $354.72

Note: 


